
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 02/04/25 07:27AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE250430702/04/25  02:13AM BAILEYT

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

ARRESTED: DALLMAN, KATE ELIZABETH  F/W  Age: 43.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE250430602/04/25  01:53AM BAILEYT

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

Bail Jumping

BE250430002/04/25  01:20AM GRICEI

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HAWTHORNE DR

ARRESTED: BOGGS, DREW ALEN  M/W  Age: 27.00  City: BELOIT WI

Robbery, Othr Weap, Misc

Weapons Offense

BE250425502/03/25  04:52PM KOTTKEJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ARGALL AV

JUVENILE SUSPECT:  M/B  Height:  '  Weight: 0.00lbs.

JUVENILE SUSPECT:  M/B  Height: 4'11"  Weight: 75.00lbs.

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE250424902/03/25  03:43PM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 S WIS AV

Fraud, Swindle/Confidence Game

BE250424702/03/25  03:17PM NOLAN C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E GRAND AV

Traffic Offense

BE250423602/03/25  01:48PM GARVOILLE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV

Truancy

BE250423202/03/25  01:16PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NORTHGATE DR; ALDRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 38.00  Height: '  "  Weight: 0.00lbs.



Truancy

BE250423102/03/25  01:16PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NORTHGATE DR; ALDRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL

SUSPECT:  F/L  Age: 39.00  Height: 5'03"  Weight: 135.00lbs.

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE250420602/03/25  09:33AM SMITHC

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE250420502/03/25  09:32AM SMITHC

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FIFTH ST

Mail Tampering

BE250420402/03/25  09:32AM SMITHC

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILL ST

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE250420302/03/25  09:31AM SMITHC

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE250420202/03/25  09:31AM SMITHC

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CHURCH ST

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE250420102/03/25  09:28AM GARVOILLE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

ARRESTED: KREYER, ANTHONY CHARLES  M/W  Age: 50.00  City: LAKEMILLS WI

Probation or Parole Violation

BE250417902/03/25  06:00AM GARVOILLE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

ARRESTED: EMERSON, ALFRED HERMAN  M/B  Age: 53.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Bench Warrant

BE250417602/03/25  05:16AM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 1&2 LINCOLN AV

ARRESTED: HARRIS, COLIN JOHN  M/W  Age: 22.00  City: BELOIT WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE250414702/03/25  12:48AM ROHRER E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: FOY, JAKIYE DANTE MONTREL  M/B  Age: 22.00  City: BELOIT WI



Check Welfare

BE250413502/02/25  09:11PM CREED HA

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOREST AV

Sudden Death

BE250413002/02/25  07:36PM BAILEYT

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST

Warrant - Bench,AWC

Traffic Offense

BE250410902/02/25  04:07PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

PARK AV & HENRY AV

ARRESTED: HERNANDEZ, ANDREA C  F/W  Age: 29.00  City: TOWN OF BELOIT WI

Fraud, Swindle/Confidence Game

BE250410702/02/25  03:33PM NOLAN C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 JOHNSON ST

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

Probation or Parole Violation

BE250410402/02/25  01:25PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD; WOODMANS FOOD MARKET

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

SUSPECT:  F/I  Age: 39.00  Height: 5'04"  Weight: 160.00lbs.

Heroin Overdose

BE250410302/02/25  01:19PM DAUGHERTY B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 JOHNSON ST

SUSPECT:  F/W  Age: 38.00  Height: 5'02"  Weight: 200.00lbs.

Disorderly Conduct

Disorderly Conduct

Strangulation

Threats

Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo

BE250409202/02/25  11:09AM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BURTON ST

ARRESTED: COOPER, ROBERT JOEL  M/W  Age: 70.00  City: BELOIT WI

Traffic Offense

Traffic Offense

BE250408502/02/25  09:33AM NOLAN C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV



Traffic Offense

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE250408002/02/25  08:04AM NOLAN C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

STATE ST & SAINT PAUL AV

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

BE250407802/02/25  07:20AM GARVOILLE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV; DERRICKS HOUSE

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE250407102/02/25  01:30AM KOHLMANJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MC KINLEY AV

ARRESTED: MULATO COMI, GUSTAVO   M/L  Age: 58.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE250407002/02/25  01:15AM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SUMMIT AV

ARRESTED: MATHIS, JOSEPH LORENZO  M/B  Age: 42.00  City: BELOIT WI

Bail Jumping

Bail Jumping

BE250406402/02/25  12:19AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

CHAPMAN AV & SUMMIT AV

ARRESTED: MARKIN, KELSEA JAIMES  F/W  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

Traffic Offense

BE250405002/01/25  11:10PM KOTTKEJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

SHOPIERE RD & RACHEL TER

ARRESTED: BASS, SATORI SAHARA  F/B  Age: 20.00  City: SUN PRAIRIE WI

Check Welfare

BE250403902/01/25  08:12PM KOTTKEJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ROYCE AV

Traffic Offense

BE250403402/01/25  07:28PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

ECLIPSE BLVD & PARK AV

ARRESTED: CORNING, JAMES ALLEN  M/W  Age: 30.00  City: BELOIT WI

Traffic Offense

BE250402702/01/25  06:27PM POPE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 JOHNSON ST



Check Welfare

BE250402502/01/25  06:21PM BAILEYT

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HIGHLAND AV; 1&2

Found Property

BE250401902/01/25  04:39PM CREED HA

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W HART RD; BELOIT MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

Recklessly Endanger Safety

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE250401302/01/25  03:36PM KOTTKEJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST

ARRESTED: VEALE, LYDIA F  F/W  Age: 18.00  City: SOUTH BELOIT IL

Disorderly Conduct

BE250400402/01/25  01:16PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HAYFIELD LA

Loitering

Bail Jumping

Bail Jumping

Attempted

BE250400202/01/25  12:55PM GARVOILLE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PUBLIC AV; HOTEL GOODWIN

ARRESTED: JOHNSON, SHAWN MICHAEL  M/W  Age: 47.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Weapons Offense

BE250399902/01/25  11:50AM LINDER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRANSTON RD; ROBINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

JUVENILE SUSPECT:  F/B  Height:  '  "  Weight: 0.00lbs.

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

BE250399502/01/25  11:24AM NOLAN C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SUNSHINE LA

SUSPECT:  M/U  Age: 25.00  Height: 6'02"  Weight: 200.00lbs.

Disorderly Conduct

BE250399102/01/25  10:42AM NOLAN C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEWEY AV

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED




	Media Report
	BE2504307
	BE2504307

	BE2504306
	BE2504300
	BE2504300

	BE2504255
	

	BE2504249
	BE2504247
	BE2504236
	BE2504232
	BE2504232

	BE2504231
	BE2504231

	BE2504206
	BE2504206

	BE2504205
	BE2504204
	BE2504203
	BE2504203

	BE2504202
	BE2504201
	BE2504201

	BE2504179
	BE2504179

	BE2504176
	BE2504176

	BE2504147
	

	BE2504135
	BE2504130
	BE2504109
	BE2504109

	BE2504107
	BE2504104
	BE2504104

	BE2504103
	BE2504103

	BE2504092
	BE2504092

	BE2504085
	BE2504080
	BE2504078
	BE2504078

	BE2504071
	BE2504071

	BE2504070
	BE2504070

	BE2504064
	BE2504064

	BE2504050
	BE2504050

	BE2504039
	BE2504034
	BE2504034

	BE2504027
	BE2504025
	BE2504019
	BE2504013
	BE2504013

	BE2504004
	BE2504002
	BE2504002

	BE2503999
	BE2503999

	BE2503995
	BE2503995

	BE2503991
	BE2503991



