



## Media Report

02/04/25 07:27AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

## For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/04/25 02:13AM	W GRAND AV	BE2504307	BAILEYT
ARRESTED: DALLMAN	I, KATE ELIZABETH F/W Age: 43.00 Cit	y: BELOIT WI	
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/04/25 01:53AM	W GRAND AV	BE2504306	BAILEYT
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/04/25 01:20AM	HAWTHORNE DR	BE2504300	GRICEI
	DREW ALEN M/W Age: 27.00 City: BEL		
		••••	
Robbery, Othr Weap, N	lisc		
Weapons Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/03/25 04:52PM	ARGALL AV	BE2504255	KOTTKEJ
	M/B Height: ' Weight: 0.00lbs. M/B Height: 4'11" Weight: 75.00lbs.		
Assist Othr Jurisdiction			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2504249	Primary Officer WITTE K
02/03/25 03:43PM	S WIS AV	DE2304249	WITTER
Fraud, Swindle/Confide	nce Game		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/03/25 03:17PM	E GRAND AV	BE2504247	NOLAN C
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/03/25 01:48PM	HENRY AV	BE2504236	GARVOILLE A
Truancy			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/03/25 01:16PM	NORTHGATE DR; ALDRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL	BE2504232	HOEFS C
SUSPECT: M/W Age: 38.00 Height: ' " Weight: 0.00lbs.			

Truancy			
-			
Date/time of report 02/03/25 01:16PM	Street of Occurrence NORTHGATE DR; ALDRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL	CAD Number BE2504231	Primary Officer HOEFS C
		DL2304231	HOEI 3 C
SUSPECT. F/L Age.	39.00 Height: 5'03" Weight: 135.00lbs.		
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	3		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/03/25 09:33AM	MADISON RD	BE2504206	SMITHC
WOODMANS FOOD N	ARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI		
Theft, Prop, From Mote	or Veh		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/03/25 09:32AM	FIFTH ST	BE2504205	SMITHC
Mail Tampering			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/03/25 09:32AM	MILL ST	BE2504204	SMITHC
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	]		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/03/25 09:31AM	MADISON RD	BE2504203	SMITHC
WOODMANS FOOD N	ARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI		
Theft, Prop, From Mote	or ven		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/03/25 09:31AM	CHURCH ST	BE2504202	SMITHC
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/03/25 09:28AM	W GRAND AV	BE2504201	GARVOILLE A
ARRESTED: KREYER	ANTHONY CHARLES M/W Age: 50.00	City: LAKEMILLS WI	
Probation or Parole Vie	olation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/03/25 06:00AM	PORTLAND AV	BE2504179	GARVOILLE A
ARRESTED: EMERSC	N, ALFRED HERMAN M/B Age: 53.00 C	City: JANESVILLE WI	
Bench Warrant			
	Street of Occurrence		Drimon / Officer
Date/time of report 02/03/25 05:16AM	Street of Occurrence 1&2 LINCOLN AV	CAD Number BE2504176	Primary Officer ZIMMERMAN K
	COLIN JOHN M/W Age: 22.00 City: BEL		
r $r$ $r$ $r$ $r$ $r$ $r$ $r$ $r$ $r$	COLING OF IN MINT AGO. 22.00 ORY. DEL		
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/03/25 12:48AM	STATE ST	BE2504147	ROHRER E
ARRESTED: FOY, JA	KIYE DANTE MONTREL M/B Age: 22.00	City: BELOIT WI	

Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/02/25 09:11PM	FORESTAV	BE2504135	CREED HA
Sudden Death			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/02/25 07:36PM	HACKETT ST	BE2504130	BAILEYT
Marrant Danah MMC			
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report 02/02/25 04:07PM	Street of Occurrence PARK AV & HENRY AV	CAD Number BE2504109	Primary Officer ROSENBAUM A
	DEZ, ANDREA C F/W Age: 29.00 City: 1		RUSENDAUMA
ANNESTED. HEINIAN	DEZ, ANDREA C 17W Age. 23.00 City. 1	OWN OF BELOFF WI	
Fraud, Swindle/Confide	ence Game		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/02/25 03:33PM	JOHNSON ST	BE2504107	NOLAN C
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Probation or Parole Vic			
	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Drimon Officer
Date/time of report 02/02/25 01:25PM		BE2504104	Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N
	IARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI		
	9.00 Height: 5'04" Weight: 160.00lbs.		
Heroin Overdose			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/02/25 01:19PM	JOHNSON ST	BE2504103	DAUGHERTY B
	38.00 Height: 5'02" Weight: 200.00lbs.		
	<u> </u>		
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo
Disorderly Conduct			
Strangulation			
Threats			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/02/25 11:09AM	BURTON ST	BE2504092	BOULTON T
ARRESTED: COOPER	R, ROBERT JOEL M/W Age: 70.00 City: E	BELOIT WI	
Traffic Offense			
Traffic Offense			
			Primary Officer
	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	
Date/time of report 02/02/25 09:33AM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2504085	NOLAN C

Traffic Offense			
Cont Subs, Possess,	Paranhrnia		
			Primary Officer
Date/time of report 02/02/25 08:04AM	Street of Occurrence STATE ST & SAINT PAUL AV	CAD Number BE2504080	NOLAN C
02/02/23 00.04AW		BE2001000	NOLANO
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/02/25 07:20AM	WIS AV; DERRICKS HOUSE	BE2504078	GARVOILLE A
M/W JUVENILE ARRE	ESTED		
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/02/25 01:30AM	MC KINLEY AV	BE2504071	KOHLMANJ
ARRESTED: MULATO	D COMI, GUSTAVO M/L Age: 58.	00 City: BELOIT WI	
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/02/25 01:15AM	SUMMIT AV	BE2504070	ROCHA J
	, JOSEPH LORENZO M/B Age: 4		
	, 000EI 11 EOREINEO 10/10 / 190. 4		
Bail Jumping			
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/02/25 12:19AM	CHAPMAN AV & SUMMIT AV	BE2504064	MAR-GARCIA N
ARRESTED: MARKIN	I, KELSEA JAIMES F/W Age: 20.0	00 City: BELOIT WI	
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/01/25 11:10PM	SHOPIERE RD & RACHEL TER	BE2504050	KOTTKEJ
ARRESTED: BASS, S	SATORI SAHARA F/B Age: 20.00	City: SUN PRAIRIE WI	
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report 02/01/25 08:12PM	Street of Occurrence ROYCE AV	CAD Number BE2504039	Primary Officer KOTTKEJ
02/01/23 00.12FW	KOTOLAV	DE2004000	ROTINES
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/01/25 07:28PM	ECLIPSE BLVD & PARK AV	BE2504034	ROCHA J
ARRESTED: CORNIN	NG, JAMES ALLEN M/W Age: 30.0	00 City: BELOIT WI	
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/01/25 06:27PM	JOHNSON ST	BE2504027	POPE C

Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/01/25 06:21PM	HIGHLAND AV; 1&2	BE2504025	BAILEYT
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/01/25 04:39PM	W HART RD; BELOIT MEMORIAL HOSPITAL	BE2504019	CREED HA
Deeldeeely Frederiers (	N=6-4		
Recklessly Endanger S	salety		Domestic Violence No Weapon
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report 02/01/25 03:36PM	Street of Occurrence HACKETT ST	CAD Number BE2504013	Primary Officer KOTTKEJ
	YDIA F F/W Age: 18.00 City: SOUTH BE		NUTINEJ
ARRESTED. VEALE, L	TDIAF F/W Age. 18.00 City. SOUTH BE		
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/01/25 01:16PM	HAYFIELD LA	BE2504004	ROSENBAUM A
Loitering			Attempted
Bail Jumping			, monipiou
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/01/25 12:55PM	PUBLIC AV; HOTEL GOODWIN	BE2504002	GARVOILLE A
	N, SHAWN MICHAEL M/W Age: 47.00 C		
		, ,	
Weapons Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/01/25 11:50AM	CRANSTON RD; ROBINSON ELEMENTARY S	BE2503999	LINDER J
JUVENILE SUSPECT:	F/B Height: ' " Weight: 0.00lbs.		
Destruct/Damage/Vand	lalize Prop		
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
	Street of Occurrence SUNSHINE LA	CAD Number BE2503995	Primary Officer NOLAN C
Date/time of report 02/01/25 11:24AM			•
Date/time of report 02/01/25 11:24AM SUSPECT: M/U Age:	SUNSHINE LA		•
Date/time of report 02/01/25 11:24AM SUSPECT: M/U Age: Disorderly Conduct	SUNSHINE LA 25.00 Height: 6'02" Weight: 200.00lbs.	BE2503995	NOLAN C
Date/time of report 02/01/25 11:24AM SUSPECT: M/U Age: Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report	SUNSHINE LA	BE2503995 CAD Number	NOLAN C Primary Officer
Date/time of report 02/01/25 11:24AM SUSPECT: M/U Age: Disorderly Conduct	SUNSHINE LA 25.00 Height: 6'02" Weight: 200.00lbs. Street of Occurrence DEWEY AV	BE2503995	NOLAN C